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ARLINGTON

Mr. Patrick Hoffman 704-491-2787 wpatrickhoffma@gmail.com No preference
Mrs. Laura Ibrahim 910-546-7246 lfmorgan07@gmail.com Email
Mr. Austin Johnson 864-557-2868 ausjohn1996@gmail.com No preference
Mrs. Elizabeth O'Hara Stahr 859-533-1434 elizabeth.ohara.stahr@gmail.com Email
Ms. Megan Pfiester 734- 476-0342 mpfiesterstrings@gmail.com Email
Ms. Gene Pohl 703-578-0327 genepohl@gmail.com Email
Ms. Paula Russ 703-892-6697 paulaviolinrager@gmail.com No preference

Mrs. Lauren Scott 845-264-0589 laurenscottviolin@gmail.com Email

FALLS CHURCH
Mr. Timothy LaCrosse 703-717-2451 TimothyLacrosse@aya.yale.edu Email

Ms. Elizabeth Pulju-Owen 703-843-4710 puljuowen@aol.com No preference

GREAT FALLS
Ms. Jennifer Bockstege 321-759-5649 jennifer.bockstege@gmail.com Email
Mrs. Helen Cluff 703-439-9192 helen.cluff@verizon.net Email

Ms. Melissa Gscheidle 631-335-7153 mgscheidleny@gmail.com Email
Mrs. Cassandra Haynes 703-824-3935 cassandra.haynes6@gmail.com Email
Mr. Bruno Nasta 703.509.7089 brunone@aol.com No preference
Mrs. Beata Segesvary 703-421-0695 beaviolin@aol.com No preference

HERNDON
Ms. Rachelle Aderoju 703-956-6563 info@themusicloftonline.com No preference
Mrs. Helen Cluff 703-439-9192 helen.cluff@verizon.net Email
Mr. Mark Dorosheff 703-725-3767 zorosheff@gmail.com No preference
Mrs. Paula Goughnour 703-709-8958 goughnour1@verizon.net No preference

Ms Emily Hufnagle 703-774-5958 ehufnagle1@gmail.com Email
Mr. Bruno Nasta 703.509.7089 brunone@aol.com No preference
Ms. Bridget Olson 703-956-6563 info@themusicloftonline.com Email
Ms. Laura Readyoff 703-956-6563 info@themusicloftonline.com No preference
Mr. Brian Smith 703-393-0048 rossersaurus@verizon.net No preference
Ms. Chelsea Schwoyer 843-861-3961 csviolin@comcast.net No preference

McLEAN
Ms. Jackie Anderson 703-442-9366 jackievln2@earthlink.net     No preference
Ms. Jennifer Bockstege 321-759-5649 jennifer.bockstege@gmail.com Email

Dr. Shearom Chung 443-631-6762 shyarom@hotmail.com Email
Mr. Mark Dorosheff 703-725-3767 zorosheff@gmail.com No preference
Mr. Bill Ewing 703-992-3508 violin@emersonavenuestudios.com No preference

Ms. Melissa Gscheidle 631-335-7153 mgscheidleny@gmail.com Email
Mrs. Xheni Ibrahimi 571-424-2526 Xhenii@yahoo.com No preference
Ms. Rita Illes 703-598-3897 bb2tempo@hotmail.com No preference
Mr. Timothy LaCrosse 703-717-2451 TimothyLacrosse@aya.yale.edu Email
Ms. Margot Mezvinsky 571-419-2765 margotmezvinsky@gmail.com No preference
Ms. Paula Russ 703-892-6697 paulaviolinrager@gmail.com No preference
Mrs. Beata Segesvary 703-421-0695 beaviolin@aol.com No preference

OAKTON

Mr. Mihail Balasa 800-388-6269 studio@joyofstrings.com Email
Ms. Monika Dorosheff 703-725-3077 monikadorosheff@yahoo.com No preference
Dr. Olivia Hajioff 703-255-6714 marcolivia@marcolivia.com Email
Ms. Maggie Lubinski 716-984-7547 maggie.lubinski@gmail.com No preference
Dr. Marc Ramirez 703-255-6714 marc@marcolivia.com Email

This list is provided as a courtesy and is not an endorsement or recommendation of any teachers listed.
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RESTON
Dr. Carolyn Barrett 703-295-0659 virtuosos2132@gmail.com Email
Ms. Kimberley Campbell 703-371-9614 Klcampbell7@verizon.net Email
Mrs. Helen Cluff 703-439-9192 helen.cluff@verizon.net Email
Ms. Monika Dorosheff 703-725-3077 monikadorosheff@yahoo.com No preference
Mrs. Cassandra Haynes 703-824-3935 cassandra.haynes6@gmail.com Email
Mrs. Elizabeth Fogel 804-814-1838 elizabeth.violin@gmail.com No preference
Mrs. Susannah Shamlian 703-915-3471 susa.sham@gmail.com No preference
Mr. Bruno Nasta 703.509.7089 brunone@aol.com No preference
Mr. Max Oppenheimer 703-929-6849 oppenheimermax@gmail.com Email
Ms. Chelsea Schwoyer 843-861-3961 csviolin@comcast.net No preference
Mr. Brian Smith 703-393-0048 rossersaurus@verizon.net No preference

STERLING
Ms. Nicole Fainsan 571-340-1922 sterlingmusicforall@gmail.com No preference
Mrs. Susannah Shamlian 703-915-3471 susa.sham@gmail.com No preference

VIENNA
Ms. Rose Boccuzzi 703-938-7301 harmonia@harmoniaschool.org No preference
Ms. Kimberley Campbell 703-371-9614 Klcampbell7@verizon.net Email
Mrs. Lynne Denig 703-425-1234 violynne@cox.net No preference
Mr. Mark Dorosheff 703-725-3767 zorosheff@gmail.com No preference
Ms. Maribeth Frank 703-517-1810 harmonia@harmoniaschool.org Phone
Dr. Marta Howard 703-938-4878 marta@pupworks.com Email
Dr. Olivia Hajioff 703-255-6714 marcolivia@marcolivia.com Email
Mr. Sam Hall 703-938-7301 harmonia@harmoniaschool.org No preference
Mr. Timothy LaCrosse 703-717-2451 TimothyLacrosse@aya.yale.edu Email
Ms. Maggie Lubinski 716-984-7547 maggie.lubinski@gmail.com No preference
Mr. Ruben McFarlane 518-466-8148 mcfarlane.ruben22@yahoo.com No preference
Dr. Marc Ramirez 703-255-6714 marc@marcolivia.com Email

Mrs. Tanya Ratner 2813829588 tanya.ratner00@gmail.com Email
Dr. Steffany Shock 703-938-7301 harmonia@harmoniaschool.org No preference

This list is provided as a courtesy and is not an endorsement or recommendation of any teachers listed.


